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 Orange County  

COMMISSION FOR THE ENVIRONMENT  
(updated December 2012) 

 

NAME OF MEMBER                   POS # 
HOME ADDRESS/TELEPHONE 

DATE OF APPOINTMENT  
COMMITTEE (Representation) 

TERM  
ENDS 

BUSINESS TELEPHONE 
E-MAIL 

TOWNSHIP OF    
RESIDENCE 

Lucy Adams                                     #2 

5128 Green Meadow Rd. 

Hillsborough, NC 27278 (919) 942-8925 

3/21/06 
Air Resources 

(Air Quality) 

 

12/31/13 

 

(919) 316-3916 

lhadams1@mindspring.com 

 

Chapel Hill 

May Becker                                     #1 

511 Cotton Street 

Chapel Hill, NC  27516   (919) 969-7439 

9/21/10 
Energy Resources 

(At Large) 

 

12/31/14 

 

(919) 969-7439 

tomatocutter@yahoo.com 

 

Chapel Hill 

 

Terri Buckner                                   #6 

306 Yorktown Drive 

Chapel Hill, NC  27516   (919) 942-9055        

11/8/12 

Energy Resources 
(At Large) 

 

12/31/13 

 

919-672-8271 

tbuckner@ibiblio.org 

 

Chapel Hill 

 

Peter Cada                                     #10 

420 Coach House Lane 

Hillsborough, NC 27278  (919)599-9866 

9/21/10 
Water Resources 

 (At Large) 

 

12/31/14 

 

(919) 485-8278 

peter.cada@tetratech.com 

 

Hillsborough 

Michele Drostin                               #5 

VACANT 

 

 

 (Water Resources) 

 

12/31/12 

 

 

 

 

Loren Hintz                                      #4 

804 Kings Mill Rd.  

Chapel Hill, NC 27517    (919) 993-8987 

1/27/09 
Biological Resources 

(Biological Resources) 

 

12/31/13 

 

(919) 929-2106 x41157 

ldhintz@bellsouth.net 

 

Chapel Hill 

William R. Kaiser                           #14 

2112 Markham Dr. 

Chapel Hill, NC 27514    (919) 933-9794 

11/09/05 
Air Resources 

(At Large) 

 

12/31/12 

 

w_mckaiser@hotmail.com 

 

Chapel Hill 

David Neal (Chair)                         #13 

323 West Queen Street 

Hillsborough, NC 27278 (919) 824-1814 

9/21/10 
Energy Resources 

 (At Large) 

 

12/31/15 

 

(919) 732-2156 

David.L.Neal@gmail.com 

 

Hillsborough 

Tom O’Dwyer                                 #15 

105 Boulder Lane 

Chapel Hill, NC  27514 

8/28/06 
Energy Resources 

 (At Large) 

 

12/31/12 

 

(919) 906-0581 

greenbuilder4us@aol.com 

 

Chapel Hill 

Renee Price (Chair)                        #8 

VACANT  

 

 

(At Large) 

 

12/31/13 

 

 

 

 

Gary Saunders                                #9 

103 Woodshire Lane 

Chapel Hill, NC 27514    (919) 942-0045 

1/27/09 
Air Resources 

(At Large) 

 

12/31/14 

 

(919) 707-8413  

gary.saunders@ncdenr.gov 

 

Chapel Hill 

 

Jan Sassaman (Vice Chair)             #7 

201 Bolinwood Drive 

Chapel Hill, NC  27514 

12/13/11 
Energy Resources 

(At Large) 

 

12/31/13 

 

(919) 933-1609 

jan.sassaman@gmail.com 

 

Chapel Hill 

Samuel Yellen                                 #3 

121 Hanna Street         

Carrboro, NC  27510      (919) 368-1611 

11/8/12 
TBD 

(Land Resources) 

 

12/31/14 

 

(919) 843-2025 

samuel.yellen@gmail.com 

 

Chapel Hill 

David Welch                                   #11 

20 East Drive 

Chapel Hill, NC  27516   (919) 929-8391 

9/21/10 
Biological Resources 

 (At Large) 

 

12/31/14 

 

(919) 406-2101 

davwelch@hotmail.com 

 

Chapel Hill 

Michael Hughes (Vice Chair)         #12 

VACANT 

 

 
 

 (Engineering) 

 

12/31/12 

 

 

 

 

     

David Stancil                    245-2522 

Rich Shaw                        245-2514 

Tom Davis                        245-2513 

Beverly Shuford                245-2510 
 

Director, Dept. of Environment, Agriculture, Parks & Rec. 

Land Conservation Manager 

Water Resources Coordinator 

Administrative Assistant 
 

dstancil@co.orange.nc.us 

rshaw@co.orange.nc.us 

tdavis@co.orange.nc.us 

bshuford@co.orange.nc.us 
 

 

 


